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CLINTON TOWNSHIP BOARD EXPERT LIST 
 

 

ENGINEER & TRAFFIC EXPERT 
 

Cathleen F. Marcelli, PE, CME  Direct 732-333-3250 

Mott MacDonald    Main 732-780-6565 

3 Paragon Way    Fax 732-577-0551 (Tax & Road Maps) 

 Freehold, NJ  07728      Email cathleen.marcelli@mottmac.com 

 

 

PLANNER & AFFORDABLE HOUSING PLANNER 
  

Joseph Burgis, PP, AICP 

Thomas Behrens, Jr. PP, AICP  Tel 201-666-1811 

Burgis Associates, Inc.   Fax 201-666-2599 

   25 Westwood Avenue    Email jhb@burgis.com 

   Westwood, NJ  07675    Email tb@burgis.com 

 

 

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT 
   

Jim Mazzucco, LLA    Office 908-234-0557 

 B.W. Bosenberg & Co. Inc.    

 P.O. Box 486     Fax 908-719-2368 

 Far Hills, NJ  07931    Email jim@bwbosenberg.com 

 

 

LIGHTING EXPERT 
  

Jason Harkins, LLA, ASLA   Direct 973-912-2439 

 Mott MacDonald    Main 973-912-3400 

 111 Wood Ave. South    Fax 973-912-2400 

 Iselin, NJ  08830-4112   Email jason.harkins@mottmac.com 
 

 

PLANNING BOARD & BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT ATTORNEY 
 

Jonathan E. Drill, Esq. Office 973-239-8800  

Stickel, Koenig, Sullivan & Drill  

571 Pompton Avenue Fax 973-239-0369 

Cedar Grove, NJ  07009   Email jdrill@sksdlaw.com 

 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL EXPERT 
 

 Jeffrey K. Keller, PhD. 

 Habitat by Design    Office 610-294-9400 

 74 Stagecoach Road     

Pipersville, PA  18947   Email habitat@epix.net 
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GEOLOGIST and HYDROGEOLOGIST 
  

Mathew J. Mulhall, PG 

 M2 Associates, Inc.    Tel 908-238-0827 

 56 Country Acres Drive   Fax 908-238-0830 

 Hampton, NJ 08827    Email m2-gw@comcast.net 

 

 

CONFLICT LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT  
 

John Morgan Thomas, ASLA  Tel 609-397-9070 

 4 South Union Street, Suite 300  Fax 609-397-9631 

 Lambertville, NJ  08530   Email jthomas@johnmorganthomas.com 
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